
 

 

 

 

 

Schedule for ADAT Full Course – July 2026 to June 2026 
Please note that we do not record Test and Mock Discussions including the doubt sessions for the same.  

Date Day Time (EST) Topic Mode Instructor 

Phase 1 – Prerecorded Sessions (July to December 2026) 

6th July 2026 Monday Pre recorded 
Clinical Sciences Part 1 

Chapters 1, 2, 3 
Pre recorded 

8th July 2026 Wednesday Pre recorded 
Clinical Sciences Part 1 

Chapters 4, 5, 6 
Pre recorded 

10th July 2026 Friday Pre recorded 
Clinical Sciences Part 1 

Chapters 7, 8, 9 
Pre recorded 

13th July 2026 Monday Pre recorded 
Clinical Sciences Part 1 

Chapters 10, 11, 12 
Pre recorded 

15th July 2026 Wednesday Pre recorded 
Clinical Sciences Part 1 

Chapters 13, 14, 15 
Pre recorded 

17th July 2026 Friday Pre recorded 
Clinical Sciences Part 1 

Chapters 16, 17, 18, 19 
Pre recorded 

20th July 2026 Monday Pre recorded 
Clinical Sciences Part 1 

Chapters 20, 21,22, 23 
Pre recorded 

22nd July 2026 Wednesday Pre recorded 
Clinical Sciences Part 1 

Chapters 24, 25, 26 
Pre recorded 

24th July 2026 Friday Pre recorded 
Clinical Sciences Part 2 

Chapters 1, 2, 3, 4 
Pre recorded 

27th July 2026 Monday Pre recorded 
Clinical Sciences Part 2 

Chapters 5, 6, 7, 8 
Pre recorded 

29th July 2026 Wednesday Pre recorded 
Clinical Sciences Part 2 

Chapters 9, 10, 11, 12 
Pre recorded 

3rd Aug 2026 Monday Pre recorded Clinical Sciences Part 2 Pre recorded 



 

 

Chapters 13, 14, 15, 16 

7th Aug 2026 Friday Pre recorded 
Clinical Sciences Part 2 

Chapters 17, 18, 19, 20 
Pre recorded 

12th Aug 2026 Wednesday Pre recorded 
Clinical Sciences Part 2 

Chapters 21, 22, 23, 24 
Pre recorded 

17th Aug 2026 Monday Pre recorded 
Clinical Sciences Part 2 

Chapters 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30 
Pre recorded 

21st Aug 2026 Friday Pre recorded Biostatistics Part 1 Pre recorded 

24th Aug 2026 Monday Pre recorded Biostatistics Part 2 Pre recorded 

26th Aug 2026 Wednesday Pre recorded 
Biomedical Sciences 

Chapters 1, 2, 3 
Pre recorded 

28th Aug 2026 Friday Pre recorded 
Biomedical Sciences 

Chapters 4, 5, 6 
Pre recorded 

31st Aug 2026 Monday Pre recorded 
Biomedical Sciences 

Chapters 7, 8, 9 
Pre recorded 

2nd Sep 2026 Wednesday Pre recorded 
Biomedical Sciences 
Chapters 10, 11, 12 

Pre recorded 

4th Sep 2026 Friday Pre recorded 
Biomedical Sciences 
Chapters 13, 14, 15 

Pre recorded 

9th Sep 2026 Wednesday Pre recorded 
Biomedical Sciences 
Chapters 16, 17, 18 

Pre recorded 

11th Sep 2026 Friday Pre recorded 
Biomedical Sciences 
Chapters 19, 20, 21 

Pre recorded 

16th Sep 2026 Wednesday Pre recorded 
Biomedical Sciences 
Chapters 22, 23, 24 

Pre recorded 

18th Sep 2026 Friday Pre recorded 
Biomedical Sciences 
Chapters 25, 26, 27 

Pre recorded 

23rd Sep 2026 Wednesday Pre recorded 
Biomedical Sciences 
Chapters 28, 29, 30 

Pre recorded 

25th Sep 2026 Friday Pre recorded 
Biomedical Sciences 
Chapters 31, 32, 33 

Pre recorded 

2nd Oct 2026 Friday Pre recorded 
Biomedical Sciences 
Chapters 34, 35, 36 

Pre recorded 



 

 

6th Oct 2026 Tuesday Pre recorded 
Biomedical Sciences 

Chapters 37, 38 
Pre recorded 

Phase 2 – Live Tests and Mocks (January to February 2027) 
Clinical Sciences Tests 

15th Oct 2026 Thursday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Clinical Sciences Test – 1 

(80 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

16th Oct 2026 Friday 10am – 4pm Test 1 Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

22nd Oct 2026 Thursday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Clinical Sciences Test – 2 

(80 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

23rd Oct 2026 Friday 10am – 4pm Test 2 Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

29th Oct 2026 Thursday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Clinical Sciences Test – 3 

(80 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

30th Oct 2026 Friday 10am – 4pm Test 3 Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

Biomedical Tests 

12th Nov 2026 Thursday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Biomedical Sciences Test – 1 

(80 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

13th Nov 2026 Friday 10am – 4pm Test 1 Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

19th Nov 2026 Thursday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Biomedical Sciences Test – 2 

(80 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

20th Nov 2026 Friday 10am – 4pm Test 2 Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

26th Nov 2026 Thursday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Biomedical Sciences Test – 3 

(80 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

27th Nov 2026 Friday 10am – 4pm Test 3 Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

Data, Research Interpretation & Evidence-based Dentistry Tests 

3rd Dec 2026 Thursday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Biostatics Test – 1 

(40 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 



 

 

4th Dec 2026 Friday 10am – 4pm Test 1 Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

7th Dec 2026 Monday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Biostatics Test – 2 

(40 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

8th Dec 2026 Tuesday 10am – 4pm Test 2 Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

10th Dec 2026 Thursday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Biostatics Test – 3 

(40 Questions) 
NA Proctored Online 

11th Dec 2026 Friday 10am – 4pm Test 3 Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

Full Mock Tests 

12th Jan 2027 Tuesday Mock Slots Mock 1 NA Proctored Online 

13th Jan 2027 Wednesday 10am – 4pm Mock 1 – Clinical Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

14th Jan 2027 Thursday 10am – 4pm Mock 1 – Biomed Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli  

15th Jan 2027 Friday 10am – 4pm Mock 1 – Biostats Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

26th Jan 2027 Tuesday Mock Slots Mock 2 NA Proctored Online 

27th Jan 2027 Wednesday 10am – 4pm Mock 2 – Clinical Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

28th Jan 2027 Thursday 10am – 4pm Mock 2 – Biomed Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli  

29th Jan 2027 Friday 10am – 4pm Mock 2 – Biostats Discussion 
Live and not 

recorded 
Dr. Jai Kohli 

9th Feb 2027 Tuesday Mock Slots Mock 3 NA Proctored Online 

Phase 3 – Revision Phase (March to June 2027) 
Reattempt for tests/ mocks + Access to online course content + Email access to instructors for doubts (no access to live lectures) 

Disclaimer: J.A.D.E. (Jai's Academy for Dental Education) is not affiliated, associated, endorsed, or authorized in any way by the National Dental Examination Board of Canada (NDEB). Test names and 
other trademarks such as 'NDEB', 'BNED', logos or design of the NDEB are the sole properties of the NDEB and not trademarks of the J.A.D.E group. 


